GRF SERIES
MOBILE FILTRATION UNITS
                                  TO PERFORMPASSION
GRF 1   General Information
Mobile Filtration Units 1
Technical Data
Applications
 - Filtering contaminated systems

Panel Unit
GRF 1
Designation & Ordering Code
Mobile Filtration Unit GRF 1
1AGRF 105Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 105
Seal
A Buna
Discharge Side Element
A01 CSG150A01A
A03 CSG150A03A
A06 CSG150A06A
A10 CSG150A10A
A25 CSG150A25A
WA03 CSGW150A03A
1
Phase
1 110 Volt

er
GRF 2
Designation & Ordering Code
Mobile Filtration Unit GRF 2
N1GRF 205Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 205
Type
1 MPS300 Dual Spin-On assembly on discharge
2 LMP2112 Single Cartridge assembly on discharge
Y Strainer
Y With Strainer
A
Discharge Side Element (Spin-On Type 1 only)
A01 CSG150A01AP01
A03 CSG150A03AP01
A06 CSG150A06AP01
A10 CSG150A10AP01
A25 CSG150A25AP01
GRF 210
5 GPM
10 GPM
A01 CU2102A01ANP01

MP Filtri reserves the right to make improvements in design, product features and specifications at anytime without notice.
GRF 4 Series
Designation & Ordering Code
Mobile Filtration Unit GRF 4
Series
GRF 405
Type
2 LMP2112 Single Cartridge assembly on discharge
Seal Material
A Buna
GRF 410
5 GPM
10 GPM
A01 CU2102A01ANP01
A03 CU2102A03ANP01
A06 CU2102A06ANP01
A10 CU2102A10ANP01
A25 CU2102A25ANP01
Discharge Side Element
P01 MP Filtri Standard
Pxx Customize
Execution

 - With indicator
GRF 3
Designation & Ordering Code
Mobile Filtration Unit GRF 3
AM901GRF 310Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 305
Type
1 MPS300 assembly on discharge
2 LMP2112 assembly on discharge
Suction Side Spin-on Element
M90 90 micron wire mesh
Seal Material
A Buna
A03
GRF 310
5 GPM
10 GPM
P01
Execution
P01 MP Filtri Standard
Pxx Customize
Mobile Filtration Units 9
Discharge Side Element (Spin-On Type 1 only)
A01 CSG150A01AP01
A03 CSG150A03AP01
A06 CSG150A06AP01
A10 CSG150A10AP01
A25 CSG150A25AP01
A01 CU2102A01ANP01
A03 CU2102A03ANP01
A06 CU2102A06ANP01
A10 CU2102A10ANP01
A25 CU2102A25ANP01
MPS300 Discharge Side Element (Cartridge Type 2 only) LMP211
Note: Consult factory for options not listed
MP Filtri reserves the right to make improvements in design, product features and specifications at anytime without notice.
Dimensions
GRF 3
Mobile Filtration units10
GRF 5 General Information
Technical Data
Applications
 - Oil transfer from bulk drums to tank
 - Reservoir clean-up
Features
 - 1 HP, 115 VAC, 1- Phase TEFC motor with motor start/stop, cord and plug
 - Rugged 5 gpm or 10 gpm gear pump with integral relief valve
 - 10 ft. wire reinforced clear suction and discharge hoses with stainless steel wands
 - Mounted inline contamination monitoring (ICM) unit to measure fluid cleaniness
 - Heavy duty hand truck with pneumatic tires, powder coated in MP Filtri Blue
 - 2 pc 4ft. stainless steel wands
 - Wand Storage brackets with accommodation to contain excess in drip pan
 - 10 ft. electrical cord with end plug, includes cord storage hook
 - On-board sealed on/off switch
Suction Side
 - 1 pc CSG100M90A - 90 micron wire mesh element
Discharge Side
 - 1 pc LMP2112 housing with 50 psid bypass
 - Choice of 1, 3, 6, 10, & 25 micron elements available
ICM

Mobile Filtration units 11
GRF 5
Designation & Ordering Code
Mobile Filtration Unit GRF 5
AM902GRF 510Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 505
Type
2 LMP2112 assembly on discharge
Suction Side Spin-on Element
M90 90 micron wire mesh
Seal
A Buna
A03
Discharge Side Cartridge Element
A01 CU2102A01ANP01
A03 CU2102A03ANP01
A06 CU2102A06ANP01
A10 CU2102A10ANP01
A25 CU2102A25ANP01
ICM Water/Temperature Sensor
0 Without water/temperature sensor
W With water/temperature sensor
Fluid Compatibilty

Mobile Filtration units14
GRF 6 Series
Designation & Ordering Code
Mobile Filtration Unit GRF 6
A1GRF 605Configuration Example 1:Series
GRF 605
Type
1 MPS300 Dual Spin-On assembly on discharge (2) elements
required
2 LMP2112 Single Cartridge assembly on discharge (1) element
required
Seal Material
A Buna
SA03
Discharge Side Element (Spin-On Type 1 only)
SA01 CSG150A01A
SA03 CSG150A03A
SA06 CSG150A06A
SA10 CSG150A10A
SA25 CSG150A25A
GRF 610
5 GPM
10 GPM
3 LMP211 + LMP2112 (2) each Cartridge assemblies on discharge